
 

  

  

  

  

Anula OSHC 

73 Yanula, Anula 

0439 790 131 

anulaoshc@childaustralia.org.au 

 

We'll keep the children entertained these 
Christmas Holidays! 

As a community-based, not-for-profit Outside School Hours care, we provide a stimulating, 
caring and fun environment for your school aged child (5-12 years). 

Whether at our service enjoying activities in the surrounds of the beautiful, natural parklands 
we are adjacent to, or out and about on exciting excursions, our skilled educators will create an 
environment in which your child can form friendships, explore, create, experiment, and use 
their imagination. 



 

  

  

  

  

 

  

Monday Yes
/No 

Tuesday Yes
/N
o 

Wednesday Yes/
No Thursday Yes

/No Friday Yes/
No 

        15 December  

18 December  19 December  20 December  21 December  22 December  

8 January  9 January  10 January  11 January  12 January  

15 January   16 January  17 January  18 January  19 January  

22 January  23 January  24 January  25 January  26 January  

29 January          

December - January 2023 

   Please put a check mark on the day/s your child will be attending Vacation Care each week. 

Child’s name: _____________________________________________________ 

By completing this form, I acknowledge that I am aware that days booked must be paid for, whether children attend or not.  
 

ALL DAYS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A PERMISSION FORM.  
ONCE YOU HAVE CONFIRMED YOUR DATES, THE PERMISSION FORMS WILL BE EMAILED TO YOU. 

Name: Signature: Date: 

For further inquiries, please send an e-mail to anulaoshc@childaustralia.org.au | 0431 790 131 

Please sign 
Permission Form 

mailto:anulaoshc@childaustralia.org.au


 

  

  

  

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

  

Monday 18 December Tuesday 19 December Wednesday 20 December Thursday 21 December   Friday 22 December 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

Paper Craft Christmas Cards Boubal and Stocking making Gifts - Candle Making Gifts - Soap Making Ginger Bread  
Make some beautiful cards for 

your family and friends 
Have fun making Christmas 

Decorations! 
Make your own candle from melted 

wax!  
Experiment with natural smells and 

colours! 
Make your own gingerbread men 

+ houses! 

Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January  Friday 12 January 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

Giant Cardboard Lego Clay Sculptures  Laser Tag Miniature Craft  Tie Dye 
Build lego from cardboard to make 

life sized fortes! 
Get your hands messy with clay 

sculptures 
Team up with your friends and play 

laser tag around obstacles 
Lets make tiny little houses! Experiment with dye – Shirts 

provided! 



 

  

  

  

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January   Friday 19 January 
 
 
 
 
 

 

    

Facepainting Minute to win it! Sports Day Just Dance!  Pizza Making 
Paint your favourite design on 

your friends face! 
A day of fun mini challenges! Bring your fastest shoes to 

compete in sporting activities 
Dance alongside your friends – 

Dance performance for parents at 
5:30pm  

Caio Bella – make your own 
pizza from scratch! 

Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January   Friday 26 January 
 
 
 
 
 

 

    

I’m Puzzled Wheeling and Zooming  Water Play Movie Day NO VAC CARE 
A day filled with a variety of 

puzzles   
BYO bikes, skateboards, helmets  Let’s have fun getting messy!!! Spend the day relaxing at Anula 

with a variety of movies  
Closed due to Australia Day 

Public Holiday 

Monday 29 January     

 

    

BYO Technology     

BYO Technology device. Please 
note there is no WIFI 

    


